

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION Nos.32297 of 2025 and 3848 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.02.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader representing learned Additional Advocate General seeks time. Post on 26.02.2026 in the Adjourned Motion List. Registry is directed to delete these matters from the caption "For Extension of Interim Orders". krk SK, J	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections, if any.</i>