

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case: W.P.Nos.23427, 32297 and 40365 of 2025 and 3848, 7158, 7524, 8174, 8177, 8411, 8412, 8510 and 8555 of 2026.

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	26.03.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned counsel on both sides produced the synopsis of the matter. List on 30.04.2026 under the same caption i.e., 'For Orders'. The interim order granted earlier by this Court in W.P.Nos.23427 & 40365 of 2025 and 3848 of 2026 shall stand extended till the disposal of the cases. SK, J <u>Note:</u> As these matters are posted for orders, the Registry is directed to send these files to the Court after dispatching the interim order. (B/o.) <i>spk</i>	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections, if any.</i>

